
Custom made shell boots
Custom order your own boots from Lundhags. Fill out the form and let our shoemakers do the rest.

Draw both feet 

1

My usual shoe size:.............................................

Desired size of Lundhags Boot:..........................

Known foot problems: ......................................................

model/color: ...................................................

other: ..................... ...................................................

your shoe size & model

4

left foot

1 mm

2 mm

3 mm

4 mm

5 mm

right foot

1 mm

2 mm

3 mm

4 mm

5 mm

Fill in your measurements
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Name:

adDress:

Zip code / town 

Phone:

EMAIL:

Fill in your information
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2.

3.

4.

5. 25 cm

15 cm

0 cm

tramp pad 
circumference

circumference

the leg’s
circumference

Alla uppgifter är obligatoriska.

Send in per post

Att: Skomakare Jonte Grundelius

Brav Sweden AB, Box 29,  
837 22 Järpen, Sweden

Send in by post

Tip!
Take the me-
asurements 

without socks 
and pants.

THE SHOEMAKER’S NOTES

Draw according to this 
sketch feel free to use 

the back

Model:

color:

Size/Last:

Price:


